Readiness to
Meter Serve
Size Charge/ERU

3/4" 17.10
1" 17.40
11/2" 18.16
2" 19.00
3" 21.43
4" 23.95
6" 29.91
8" 34.29
10" 38.86
3/4" 17.10
1" 25.60
11/2" 46.67
2" 72.78
3" 131.54
4" 215.67
6" 425.47
8" 674.55
10" 964.69
3/4" 12.57
1" 12.57
11/2" 12.57
2" 12.57
3" 12.57
4" 12.57
6" 12.57
8" 12.57
10" 12.57

Meter
Replacement
Charge/ERU

1.03
1.31
2.01
2.79
5.03
7.36
12.86
16.91
21.13

1.03
1.31
2.01
3.53
5.03
7.36
12.86
16.91
21.13

0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31

CITY OF RIVIERA BEACH
RATE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2021

WATER IRRIGATION
Readinessto Meter
Billing  Usage Charge per 1,000 Serve Replacement Uasge Charge per 1,000
Charge Gallons Charge/ERU  Charge/ERU Gallons
RESIDENTIAL
18.13 first 5,000 2.61 17.45 1.03 first 5,000 2.81
18.71 next 5,000 3.57 26.12 1.31 next 5,000 2.81
20.17 next 10,000 4.70 47.62 2.01 next 10,000 4.06
21.79 over 20,000 5.91 73.45 2.79 over 20,000 5.62
26.46 134.23 5.03
31.31 220.07 7.36
42.77 434.15 12.86
51.20 688.31 16.91
59.99 984.37 21.13
COMMERCIAL
18.13 first 10,000 4.68 17.45 1.03 first 40,000 5.95
26.91 next 20,000 5.83 26.12 1.31 over 40,000 7.16
48.68 over 30,000 7.02 47.62 2.01
76.31 74.27 3.53
136.57 134.23 5.03
223.03 220.07 7.36
438.33 434.15 12.86
691.46 688.31 16.91
985.82 984.37 21.13
MULTI-FAMILY
3.75 first 5,000 2.61 17.45 0.31 first 40,000 5.95
3.75 next 5,000 3.57 26.12 0.31 over 40,000 7.18
3.75 next 10,000 4.70 47.62 0.31
3.75 over 20,000 5.91 74.27 0.31
3.75 134.23 0.31
3.75 220.07 0.31
3.75 434.15 0.31
3.75 688.31 0.31
3.75 984.37 0.31

All rates outside of City boundaries are assessed at either 25% or 35% surcharges

Readiness to
Serve
Charge/ERU

17.54
17.54
17.54
17.54
17.54
17.54
17.54
17.54
17.54

17.54
27.78
53.13
83.7
155.07
256.98
511.58
817.2
1,173.86

15.28
15.28
15.28
15.28
15.28
15.28
15.28
15.28
15.28

SEWER

Billing
Charge

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25

Uasge Charge
per 1,000
Gallons

5.07

OTHER CHARGES

Unmetered Sewer per unit

Water/Sewer Inspection

Residential

Commercial

Meter Connection

3/4"

1"

11/2"

on

3"+

Fireline/Fire sprinkler/Monthly

o

3"

4"

6"

g"

10"

Fire Hydrants Monthly

Hydrant Meter

Service Charge
DEPOSITS

Owner
Tenant
MISCELLANEOUS
Turn-on or Turn-off charge
Turn-on After regular Hours
Late payment charge
Recheck and meter test
Return check charge (5% if >)
Unauthorized connection
TRASH & GARBAGE
Residential/unit
Commercial minimum
CAPITAL FEES
Water (per Unit)
Sewer (per Unit)

29.11

10.00
25.00

954.98
847.88
1,048.98
1,181.98

@COST

6.63
14.21
20.84
27.47
43.86
63.14
50.00

123.92
50.00

225.00
312.50

12.50
110.00
10.00
30.00
20.00
250.00

12.16
68.84

2,110.00
1,830.00



